
Date Meet Location Time

Sat. Feb. 7 @ Hallandale All-Comers Hallandale HS 10:00am

Fri. Feb. 13 @ Roaring Lions Time Trial – WA WA Sports Complex 4:00

Wed. Feb. 25 @ Archbishop McCarthy Archbishop McCarthy 3:00

Sat. Feb. 28 @ WA Meet WA Sports Complex 9:00am

Sat. Mar. 7 @ Pine Crest Invitational Pine Crest 9:00am

Mon. Mar. 9 @ Kings Academy Kings Academy 3:00

Fri. Mar. 13 @ Calvary Invitational Calvary 3:00

Tue. Mar. 17 @ SACC Conference Meet at WA WA Sports Complex 4:00

Thu. Mar. 19 @ St. Andrews Meet St. Andrews 3:00

Sat. Mar. 21 @ WA Invitational WA Sports Complex 9:00am

Tue. Mar. 24 @ Cardinal Gibbons Cardinal Gibbons 2:00

Wed. Apr. 1 @ Coral Springs City Championship Coral Springs HS 3:00

Fri. Apr. 3  -  

Sat. Apr. 4
@ Florida - Pepsi Relays Gainesville TBA

Fri. Apr. 10 @ DISTRICTS Host:  WA Sports Complex 1:00

Fri. Apr. 24 @ REGIONALS Host:  WA Sports Complex 1:00

Fri. May 1
@ STATES UNF - Jacksonville 12:00

954-840-1170

CORAL SPRINGS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY CRUSADERS

2015 Varsity Track & Field

Brad Lindbergh - Head Coach

Steve Fitzgerald - AD

blindbergh@csca.us
954-732-0126

sfitzgerald@csca.us
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http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3701%20NW%2044%20St.,%20Lauderdale%20Lakes,%20FL%20US%2033319
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=5451%20S%20Flamingo%20Rd.,%20Fort%20Lauderdale,%20FL%20US%2033330
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3701%20NW%2044%20St.,%20Lauderdale%20Lakes,%20FL%20US%2033319
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1501%20NE%2062nd%20St.,%20Fort%20Lauderdale,%20FL%20US%2033334
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=8401%20Belvedere%20Rd.,%20West%20Palm%20Beach,%20FL%20US%2033411-3226
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2401%20West%20Cypress%20Creek%20Rd,%20Fort%20Lauderdale,%20FL%20US%2033309
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3701%20NW%2044%20St.,%20Lauderdale%20Lakes,%20FL%20US%2033319
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3701%20NW%2044%20St.,%20Lauderdale%20Lakes,%20FL%20US%2033319
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=2900%20NE%2047th%20St.,%20Fort%20Lauderdale,%20FL%20US%2033308
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=7201%20W.%20Sample%20Rd,%20Coral%20Springs,%20FL%20US%2033065
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3701%20NW%2044%20St.,%20Lauderdale%20Lakes,%20FL%20US%2033319
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=3701%20NW%2044%20St.,%20Lauderdale%20Lakes,%20FL%20US%2033319
http://maps.google.com/maps?q=1%20UNF%20Dr.,%20Jacksonville,%20FL%20US%2032224
mailto:blindbergh@csca.us
mailto:sfitzgerald@csca.us

